

CERTIFICATE **OF REGISTRATION**

This is to certify that

Ahlstrom-Munksjö NA Specialty Solutions LLC

600 Thilmany Road, Kaukauna, Wisconsin, 54130, USA

Refer to Attachment to Certificate of Registration dated June 19, 2023 for additional certified sites

complies with the requirements of

SFI 2022 Chain of Custody

for the following scope of certification

Products: Pulp & Paper.

System used: Volume credit.

Certificate No.: File No.: SFI Chain of Custody No.: ITKUS-SFICOC-1689671 Issue Date:

CERT-0151099 1689671 June 19, 2023

Original Certification Date: Certification Effective Date: Certification Expiry Date:

June 14, 2017 October 26, 2019 October 25, 2024

Calin Moldovean President, Business Assurance SAI Global Assurance





Registered by: QMI-SAI Canada Limited (Trading as SAI Global), 20 Carlson Court, Suite 200, Toronto, Ontario M9W 7K6 Canada. This registration is subject to the SAI Global Terms and Conditions for Certification. While all due care and skill was exercised in carrying out this assessment, SAI Global accepts responsibility only for proven negligence. This certificate remains the property of SAI Global and must be returned to them upon request. To verify that this certificate is current, please refer to the SAI Global On-Line Certification Register: https://www.saiglobal.com/en-us/assurance/auditing_and_certification/certification_registry/

ATTACHMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION

These sites are registered under Certificate No: CERT-0151099 issued on June 19, 2023

File No.		Effective Date
1689671	Ahlstrom-Munksjö NA Specialty Solutions LLC	October 26, 2019
	600 Thilmany Road, Kaukauna, Wisconsin, 54130, USA	
1689672	Ahlstrom-Munksjö NA Specialty Solutions LLC Kaukauna 600 Thilmany Road, Kaukauna, Wisconsin, 54130, USA	October 26, 2019
1689674	Ahlstrom-Munksjö Specialty Solutions LLC Nicolet 115 N. 5th Street, De Pere, Wisconsin, 54115, USA	October 26, 2019
1689675	Ahlstrom-Munksjö NA Specialty Solutions, LLC Mosinee 100 Main Street, Mosinee, Wisconsin, 54455, USA	October 26, 2019
1689676	Ahlstrom-Munksjö NA Specialty Solutions, LLC Rhinelander 515 W. Davenport Street, Rhinelander, Wisconsin, 54501, USA	October 26, 2019

These registrations are dependent on Ahlstrom-Munksjö NA Specialty Solutions LLC (File No. 1689671) maintaining their scope of registration to SFI 2015-2019 CHAIN OF CUSTODY

